TermFees Adult Classes

2017 Fitness Classes
Subjects 11 Weeks d
Monda
1 Subject £62.00 ~vionday
Intermediate Ballet 8:15pm
2 Subjects £88.00
3 Subjects £114.00 Wednesdav
) 74 Ellesmere Road, Altrincham,
4 SUbJECtS £140.00 Cheshire, WA14 1JD
5 Subjects £166.00 Beginners Ballet 7:30pm
6 Subjects £192.00 Advanced Tap 8.00pm
Advanced Jazz 8.45pm
7 Subjects £218.00
8 Subjects £244.00 .
Friday
9 Subjects £270.00
Advanced Ballet 7.45pm
10 Subjects £296.00

Pre School Ballet and Tap: £67.00 If you wish to take part in the adult classes

please register by phone prior to attendance.

Student Dance fees payable to “June Rendell”
Fitness, Pointe and Stretch classes £4 - £6 per session.

www.junerendell.co.uk
dancing@junerendell.co.uk

ROYAL ACADEMY OF

Studio: 0161 928 1422 NATD
Miss Bosworth: 07801 290 544 DAN C E




Preschool: Ballet/Tap
Street/Jazz: Grade 1
Ballet: Grade 8

Street/Jazz: Grade 2

Ballet: Advanced Foundation

Street/Jazz: Grade 3

Ballet: Grade 8

Street/Jazz: Inter Foundation

Tap: Student Open Class

Ballet: Pre Primary
Ballet: Primary

Ballet: Intermediate
Tap: Class Exam

Tap: First Steps/Grade 1
Ballet: Grade 5

Ballet: Grade 1

Tap: Grade 2

Ballet: Grade 6

Ballet: Grade 2

Tap: Junior Bronze/Grade 3

Tap: Junior Silver/Grade 4
Tap: Intermediate

Ballet: Grade 3
Street/Jazz: Grade 5

Ballet: Student

Preschool: Ballet/Tap
Ballet: Pre Primary
Ballet: Grade 1

Ballet: Grade 8

Tap: Class Exam/ First Steps

Ballet: Grade 2

Ballet: Grade 5

Monday
2:00pm

4:15pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

Tuesday
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
5.00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6.00pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7.00pm
7:15pm
7:45pm

7:45pm

Wednesday

2:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:45pm
4:45pm

5:15pm

Miss Adams
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams

Miss Bosworth

Mrs Marsh
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Mrs Marsh
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Mrs Marsh
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Mrs Marsh
Mrs McGrory
Mrs McGrory
Miss Bosworth
Mrs Marsh
Miss Adams

Miss Bosworth

Miss Adams
Miss Adams
Mrs Marsh
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Mrs Marsh

Miss Bosworth

Ballet: Primary

Ballet: Grade 3 5:45pm
Street/Jazz: Grade 4 6:15pm
Ballet: Grade 4 6:15pm
Tap: Advanced 1 7:15pm
Thursday
Ballet: Grade 2 4:00pm
Ballet: Grade 6 4:00pm
Tap: Grade 1 4:15pm
Ballet: Grade 1 5:00pm
Tap: Grade 2 5:00pm
Tap: Grade 5 5:00pm
Ballet: Grade 3 5:45pm
Tap: Junior Gold 5:45pm
Tap: Intermediate Foundation 5:45pm
Tap: Junior Bronze/Grade 3 6:45pm
Ballet: Pointe Class 6:30pm
Ballet: Intermediate 7:00pm
Tap: Junior Silver/Grade 4 7:30pm
Ballet: Advanced Foundation 8:00pm
Friday
Preschool: Ballet/Tap 2:00pm
Ballet: Pre Primary 3:45pm
Ballet: Intermediate Foundation  4:15pm
Tap: Class Exam/First Steps 4:30pm
Street/Jazz: Grade 1 4:30pm
Ballet: Pointe 5:15pm
Street/Jazz: Grade 2 5:15pm
Stretch: Student Open 5:45pm
Street/Jazz: Grade 4 6:00pm
Ballet: Advanced Pointe 6:15pm
Ballet: Intermediate 6:45pm
Street/Jazz: Grade 5 6:45pm

5:30pm

Miss Adams
Mrs Marsh
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth

Miss Bosworth

Miss Eccles
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Miss Eccles
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Eccles
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams

Miss Bosworth

Miss Adams
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Tynan
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Miss Bosworth

Miss Adams

Preschool: Ballet/Tap
Ballet: Grade 6
Ballet: Pre Primary
Preschool: Ballet/Tap
Ballet: Grade 7

Tap: Class Exam
Ballet: Primary
Ballet: Pre Primary
Tap: Grade 5/Junior Gold
Tap: First Steps
Street/Jazz: Grade 1
Tap: Class Exam

Tap: Grade 5
Street/Jazz: Grade 2
Ballet: Grade 1
Street/Jazz: Grade 3
Ballet: Grade 2

Tap: Grade 1
Street/Jazz: Grade 4
Ballet: Grade 3

Tap: Grade 2
Street/Jazz: Grade 5
Ballet: Grade 5

Tap: Junior Bronze
Tap: Grade 3

Tap: Junior Silver/Grade 4
Ballet: Pointe

Ballet: Grade 4

Tap: Grade 4

Saturday

9:00am
9:00am
9:15am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:45am
11:00am
11:00am
11:30am
11:30am
11:45am
12:30pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:45pm

4:45pm

Miss Jones
Miss Bosworth
Miss Eccles
Miss Jones
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Miss Adams
Miss Jones
Miss Bosworth
Mrs Marsh
Miss Adams
Miss Jones
Miss Bosworth
Miss Adams
Mrs Marsh
Miss Adams
Mrs Marsh
Mrs McGrory
Miss Adams
Mrs Marsh
Mrs McGrory
Miss Adams
Miss Bosworth
Mrs McGrory
Miss Adams
Mrs McGrory
Miss Bosworth
Miss Bosworth

Mrs McGrory

All new timetable with multiple

changes.

Please check your class times

thoroughly.



