TermFees

2017

<u>Subjects</u>	11 Weeks
1 Subject	£62.00
2 Subjects	£88.00
3 Subjects	£114.00
4 Subjects	£140.00
5 Subjects	£166.00
6 Subjects	£192.00
7 Subjects	£218.00
8 Subjects	£244.00
9 Subjects	£270.00
10 Subjects	£296.00

Pre School Ballet and Tap: £67.00

Student Dance fees payable to <u>"June Rendell"</u>
Fitness, Pointe and Stretch classes £4 - £6 per session.

Adult Classes

Fitness Classes

Monday

Intermediate Ballet 8:15pm

Wednesday

Beginners Ballet	7:30pm
Advanced Tap	8.00pm
Advanced Jazz	8.45pm

Friday

Advanced Ballet 7.45pm

If you wish to take part in the adult classes please register by phone prior to attendance.

www.junerendell.co.uk dancing@junerendell.co.uk

Studio: 0161 928 1422 Miss Bosworth: 07801 290 544



74 Ellesmere Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1JD



<u>N</u>	<u>/londay</u>		
Preschool: Ballet/Tap	2:00pm	Miss Adams	
Street/Jazz: Grade 1	4:15pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 8	4:00pm	Miss Bosworth	
Street/Jazz: Grade 2	5:00pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Advanced Foundation	5:00pm	Miss Bosworth	
Street/Jazz: Grade 3	5:45pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 8	6:00pm	Miss Bosworth	
Street/Jazz: Inter Foundation	6:30pm	Miss Adams	
Tap: Student Open Class	7:30pm	Miss Bosworth	
Tuesday			
Ballet: Pre Primary	4:00pm	Mrs Marsh	
Ballet: Primary	4:00pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Intermediate	4:00pm	Miss Bosworth	
Tap: Class Exam	4:45pm	Mrs Marsh	
Tap: First Steps/Grade 1	4:45pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 5	5.00pm	Miss Bosworth	
Ballet: Grade 1	5:30pm	Mrs Marsh	
Tap: Grade 2	5:30pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 6	6.00pm	Miss Bosworth	
Ballet: Grade 2	6:15pm	Mrs Marsh	
Tap: Junior Bronze/Grade 3	6:15pm	Mrs McGrory	
Tap: Junior Silver/Grade 4	7:00pm	Mrs McGrory	
Tap: Intermediate	7.00pm	Miss Bosworth	
Ballet: Grade 3	7:15pm	Mrs Marsh	
Street/Jazz: Grade 5	7:45pm	Miss Adams	

Wednesday

7:45pm

Miss Bosworth

Preschool: Ballet/Tap	2:00pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Pre Primary	4:00pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Grade 1	4:00pm	Mrs Marsh
Ballet: Grade 8	4:15pm	Miss Bosworth
Tap: Class Exam/ First Steps	4:45pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Grade 2	4:45pm	Mrs Marsh
Ballet: Grade 5	5:15pm	Miss Bosworth

Ballet: Student

Ballet: Primary	5:30pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Grade 3	5:45pm	Mrs Marsh
Street/Jazz: Grade 4	6:15pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Grade 4	6:15pm	Miss Bosworth
Tap: Advanced 1	7:15pm	Miss Bosworth

Thursday

Ballet: Grade 2	4:00pm	Miss Eccles
Ballet: Grade 6	4:00pm	Miss Bosworth
Tap: Grade 1	4:15pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Grade 1	5:00pm	Miss Eccles
Tap: Grade 2	5:00pm	Miss Adams
Tap: Grade 5	5:00pm	Miss Bosworth
Ballet: Grade 3	5:45pm	Miss Eccles
Tap: Junior Gold	5:45pm	Miss Adams
Tap: Intermediate Foundation	5:45pm	Miss Bosworth
Tap: Junior Bronze/Grade 3	6:45pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Pointe Class	6:30pm	Miss Bosworth
Ballet: Intermediate	7:00pm	Miss Bosworth
Tap: Junior Silver/Grade 4	7:30pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Advanced Foundation	8:00pm	Miss Bosworth

Friday

Preschool: Ballet/Tap	2:00pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Pre Primary	3:45pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Intermediate Foundation	4:15pm	Miss Bosworth
Tap: Class Exam/First Steps	4:30pm	Miss Tynan
Street/Jazz: Grade 1	4:30pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Pointe	5:15pm	Miss Bosworth
Street/Jazz: Grade 2	5:15pm	Miss Adams
Stretch: Student Open	5:45pm	Miss Bosworth
Street/Jazz: Grade 4	6:00pm	Miss Adams
Ballet: Advanced Pointe	6:15pm	Miss Bosworth
Ballet: Intermediate	6:45pm	Miss Bosworth
Street/Jazz: Grade 5	6:45pm	Miss Adams

Saturday

<u>Saturday</u>			
Preschool: Ballet/Tap	9:00am	Miss Jones	
Ballet: Grade 6	9:00am	Miss Bosworth	
Ballet: Pre Primary	9:15am	Miss Eccles	
Preschool: Ballet/Tap	10:00am	Miss Jones	
Ballet: Grade 7	10:00am	Miss Bosworth	
Tap: Class Exam	10:00am	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Primary	10:45am	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Pre Primary	11:00am	Miss Jones	
Tap: Grade 5/Junior Gold	11:00am	Miss Bosworth	
Tap: First Steps	11:30am	Mrs Marsh	
Street/Jazz: Grade 1	11:30am	Miss Adams	
Tap: Class Exam	11:45am	Miss Jones	
Tap: Grade 5	12:30pm	Miss Bosworth	
Street/Jazz: Grade 2	12:15pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 1	12:30pm	Mrs Marsh	
Street/Jazz: Grade 3	1:00pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 2	1:15pm	Mrs Marsh	
Tap: Grade 1	1:30pm	Mrs McGrory	
Street/Jazz: Grade 4	1:45pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 3	2:15pm	Mrs Marsh	
Tap: Grade 2	2:15pm	Mrs McGrory	
Street/Jazz: Grade 5	2:30pm	Miss Adams	
Ballet: Grade 5	3:15pm	Miss Bosworth	
Tap: Junior Bronze	3:15pm	Mrs McGrory	
Tap: Grade 3	3:15pm	Miss Adams	
Tap: Junior Silver/Grade 4	4:00pm	Mrs McGrory	
Ballet: Pointe	4:15pm	Miss Bosworth	
Ballet: Grade 4	4:45pm	Miss Bosworth	
Tap: Grade 4	4:45pm	Mrs McGrory	

All new timetable with multiple changes.

Please check your class times thoroughly.